City and County of San Francisco
Office of Coniract Administration
Purchasing Deparlinent

City Hall, Room 430

1 Dr, Carllon B. Goodkelt Place
San Francisco, CA 41HI2-4685

Contract Modification No. 1

fuel Kificient Sedans and Law Enforcement Vehicles

Hansel Ford : Date; December 18, 2013
Darron Kendall Buyer Name: Whitney D). Bagby
3075 Corby Avenne Term Confract: 72304-A

Santa Rosa, CA #5417 City Blanket No. N/A

F-manil: diendalt shwselanio.com Type: Indefinite quantity

Not-to-exceed amount:  § 3,600,000

The history of this contract and its modifications is as follows:

St Lnd
Modification dute date Amount Other changes
Qriginal contraet (17/05/2013 12/3172013 $ 3,600,000
Cemteact Mod, 1 (10172014 1273172014 3 No Change

This Madilication 1. ¥ changes the contract as follows:

o Oine year extension effective January 1, 20H4 through December 31, 2014

All olher ferms and cor:hlions remain the same.,

(4
s
¢ i j" 7
A O R T ot e f
\ ; S ALSUEEN 12T 16 puea
Approvesd by e City: 4 { ,.j {,f TSN ] fz';f"d"f'?
p PaeeggpeC b
'C;‘E' ci-Fong, Directoy; ol QgA}111tl Puru,hasea Dut:

-

Appeoverl by CoiFme o : J/ . /‘}A/
jEhatare / i Bale”
A, / /7 [Came P _

Nenne aned tille Vg

i}

Siver and rernem one st The duplicate oviginal is for yeur files. P-28G (1120009}



